TOWN OF TYRONE

REAL & PERSONAL
MOTOR VEHICLE
MOBILE HOMES
TIMBER - 100%
HEAVY DUTY EQUIPMENT
GROSS DIGEST
LESS M&O EXEMPTIONS
NET M&O DIGEST

GROSS M&O MILLAGE
LESS ROLLBACKS
NET M&O MILLAGE
NET TAXES LEVIED

NET TAXES $ INCREASE
NET TAXES % INCREASE

2014

302,866,477
21,772,240
62,553

0

36,756
324,738,026
6,126,703
318,611,323

5.525
2.636
2.889
920,468

14,229
1.8%

5 YEAR HISTORY

2013 - 2018

2015

345,180,477
16,107,340
61,233

0

22,716
361,371,766
7,152,458
354,219,308

5.915
3.026
2.889
1,023,340

102,872
10.02%

2016

358,012,154
12,518,760
59,353

0

20,786
370,611,053
6,176,400
364,434,653

5.704
2.815
2.889
1,052,852

29,512
2.88%

2017

401,305,025
9,398,150
55,233

0

18,708
410,777,116
6,901,127
403,875,989

5.532
2.643
2.889
1,166,798

113,946
10.82%

2018

418,311,166
7,330,290
55,233

0

61,875
425,758,564
8,450,886
417,307,678

5.739
2.850
2.889
1,205,602

38,804
3.33%



